2002 Spring ATMS Enrollment as of 20040812

ATMS103001
ATMS103002
ATMS103003
ATMS103004

ATMS214001
ATMS2140L1

ATMS310001
ATMS340001
ATMS350001

ATMS381001
ATMS382001
ATMS383001

ATMS405001
ATMS411001
ATMS4110L1
ATMS455001

ATMS490001
ATMS499001

INTRO TO METEOROLOGY
INTRO TO METEOROLOGY
INTRO TO METEOROLOGY
INTRO TO METEOROLOGY

GENERAL METEOROLOGY
Laboratory

ATM KINEMATIC & DYNAMIC
GENERAL CLIMATOLOGY
WEATHER FORECASTING

CO-OPERATIVE EDUCATION
CO-OPERATIVE EDUCATION
CO-OPERATIVE EDUCATION

METEOROLOGICAL STATISTIC
SYNOPTIC METEOROLOGY 11
Laboratory

PHYSICAL METEOROLOGY

PROF & TECH INTERNSHIP
UNDERGRAD RES ATMOSPHERIC SCI

10193
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Huang A
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Quinlan F
Moody G

orf L
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orf L

Squires M
Brotak E
Brotak E
Oorf L
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STAFF

3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00

4.00
.00

3.00
3.00
3.00

1.00
2.00
3.00

3.00
4.00

-00
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6.00
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TR
TR
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TR
MWF

MWF

TBA

1215PM
0115PM

1100AM

0115PM
0215PM

0925AM
1215PM
0430PM

0430PM
0115PM
0215PM
1000AM

0315PM

0130PM
0205PM

1150AM

0205PM
0405PM

1040AM
0130PM
0545PM

0545PM
0205PM
0415PM
1050AM

0400PM

RL101
KHO11

KHO11

RH110
RH238

RH239
RH239
RH217

RH238
RH238
RH110
OH250

RH217

30
30

30

30
30

20
10
25

15
17
17
20

30
22

11

18
18

21

13



